High performance day/night DSP
color camera, high speed positioner,
sealed and pressurized enclosure,
RS422 control
Analog or MPEG4 output options
Ruggedized IP67 enclosure technol-
ogy with TS-2 environmental/
shock/power standards compliance

Contract # GS-03F-4001B
COMMUNICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
392X– XX XX /XXXX
High performance DSP camera
with a high speed positioner in a
sealed and pressurized dome
Power
3 - 230 VAC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 115 VAC
Video
3 - NTSC Day/night with 23x zoom
4 - NTSC Day/night with 23x zoom and EIS
5 - NTSC Day/night with 35x zoom and EIS
7 - PAL Day/Night with 23x zoom
8 - PAL Day/Night with 35x zoom and EIS
Protocol
1 - Standard (Contact Cohu for current list of protocols
supported)
2 - NTCIP 1205 Camera Control
9 - MPEG4 ISO/IEC 14496-2 (Advanced Simple Profile)
Dome
0 - Clear dome
1 - Smoke dome
Mount
WALL - Wall mount
POLE - Pole mount
PEND - Pendant mount
WALL
POLE
VIDEO PROCESSING
(Model 392x-x9xx only)
ENVIRONMENTAL